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MON 19 MAR 2007
18:20

12th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
MELBOURNE 2007

Preliminary - Group D

Results
WATERPOLO

WOMEN

Match No: 06 CUB 7 - 7 NZL Water temperature: 27°C/81F

3:3, 0:1, 2:1, 2:2

Referees: TWPC Delegate:PATELLI Decio (BRA)
MATACHE Radu Sorin (ROU)

SHARONOV Evgeny (RUS)

CUB - Cuba (White)
Cap
No. Name

Estimated
Time

Goals / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA

AS TF ST BL SP
Personal Fouls

20C 20F PF EX

*1 ZUNZUNEQUI Mairelis 32:00
2 DIAGO Yunieska 3:21 1
3 BRAVO Yeliana 0:45 1

*4 HERNANDEZ Hirovis 28:39 2/6 33.3% 1/2 1/3 0/1 2 1
*5 GUTIERREZ Danay 32:00 2/10 20.0% 0/3 1/1 1/2 0/4 3 1 2 0/1 1
*6 CABALLERO Yamira 24:38 1/2 50.0% 1/1 0/1 2 1 0/2 1
7 GARLOBO Adriana 0:45

*8 SOLER Olga 28:07 0/6 0.0% 0/1 0/4 0/1 7 1 2
*9 ANDREW Yanelis 29:35 2/3 66.7% 2/2 0/1 1

*10 FROMETA Lisandra 29:35 3 1
11 GUTIERREZ Leyanis 9:58 2 1/1
12 TRUFFIN Neldys 4:37 1
13 GOMEZ Cheila

Totals 7/27 25.9% 1/6 1/5 5/9 0/6 0/1 6 15 6 3 1/4 2 2
Cap
No. Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA Time Out

Exclusions With Substitution
Exclusions Without
Extra Player Goals
Extra Player

2

5
9

*1 ZUNZUNEQUI Mairelis 17/24 70.8% 7/10 5/6 0/2 5/5 0/1
13 GOMEZ Cheila

Totals 17/24 70.8% 7/10 5/6 0/2 5/5 0/1

NZL - New Zealand (Blue)
Cap
No. Name

Estimated
Time

Goals / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA

AS TF ST BL SP
Personal Fouls

20C 20F PF EX

*1 HARACHE Carina 32:00 1 1
*2 COX Emily 19:28 1/5 20.0% 0/1 1/4 1
3 STEWART Roberta 12:32 0/2 0.0% 0/1 0/1 2
4 DONOGHUE Rebecca 4:00 0/1 0.0% 0/1 1

*5 LOGAN Amy 18:46 0/1 0.0% 0/1 2 3/4 3 S
*6 SNELL Francesca 24:34 0/2 0.0% 0/1 0/1 1 1 1
7 ROBERTS Mandy 1:42 1
8 MCGUINNESS Rebecca 20:22 1/6 16.7% 0/3 1/1 0/2 1 1

*9 SIEPRATH Anna 23:41 0/2 0.0% 0/1 0/1 1 1 1 1
*10 MASON Kelly 29:31 4/12 33.3% 3/7 0/1 1/1 0/3 1
11 HUDSON Kirsten 15:20 1/3 33.3% 0/1 0/1 1/1 1 1

*12 SUMICH Kimberley 22:04 0/2 0.0% 0/1 0/1
13 COLEBOURNE Olivia

Totals 7/36 19.4% 3/16 1/8 2/4 0/7 1/1 2 8 6 3/4 9 1
Cap
No. Goalkeepers

Saves / Shots
Total % A C X 5m PS CA Time Out

Exclusions With Substitution
Exclusions Without
Extra Player Goals
Extra Player

1
1

2
3

*1 HARACHE Carina 12/19 63.2% 4/5 1/2 3/8 3/3 1/1
13 COLEBOURNE Olivia

Totals 12/19 63.2% 4/5 1/2 3/8 3/3 1/1

CUB
Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
Action
Centre
Extra Player
5m
Penalty
Counter Attack
Total

1
1
5

7

4
1
3
3

1
12

1
2
1
2

6

1

1

2

6
5
9
6

1
27

16.7%
20.0%
55.6%

0.0%

0.0%
25.9%

NZL
Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
Action
Centre
Extra Player
5m
Penalty
Counter Attack
Total

3
1
2

1
7

7
5

5

17

1
1

2

5
1

1

7

2
1

3

16
8
4
7

1
36

18.8%
12.5%
50.0%

0.0%

100.0%
19.4%
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LEGEND
* Starting line-up AS Assist ST Steals A Action shot PS Penalty Shot
CA Counter attack TF Turnover foul BL Blocked Shot C Centre shot 5m 5 metre shot
20C 20 seconds exclusion in the centre forward position PF Penalty SP Sprint (won/sprints) X Extra Player Shot
20F 20 seconds exclusion in the field EX Exclusion (S - with substitution, N - without substitution)
TWPC Technical Water Polo Committee
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